



# FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

## Financial Position as at 31 December

(RM'mil)	2017	2016
Total non-current assets	321.5	1,000.9
Total current assets	539.9	684.4
<b>Total assets</b>	<b>861.4</b>	<b>1,685.3</b>
<b>Financed by:</b>		
Share Capital	81.9	457.6
Reserves	163.4	183.6
Retained earnings	36.9	98.4
Equity attributable to owners of the Company	282.2	739.6
Non-controlling interests	(1.3)	152.2
<b>Total equity</b>	<b>280.9</b>	<b>891.8</b>
Total non-current liabilities	132.8	565.7
Total current liabilities	447.7	227.8
<b>Total liabilities</b>	<b>580.5</b>	<b>793.5</b>
<b>Total equity and liabilities</b>	<b>861.4</b>	<b>1,685.3</b>

## Profit or Loss for the Financial Year

(RM'mil)	2017	2016
Continuing Operations:		
Revenue	370.7	296.4
Profit before tax	14.7	2.1
Tax expense	(17.4)	(9.9)
<b>Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations</b>	<b>(2.6)</b>	<b>(7.8)</b>
Discontinued Operation:		
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operation, net of tax	42.4	(76.0)
<b>Profit/(Loss) for the year</b>	<b>39.8</b>	<b>(83.8)</b>
Profit/(Loss) attributable to:		
Owners of the Company	25.9	(63.6)
Non-controlling interests	13.9	(20.2)
<b>Profit/(Loss) for the year</b>	<b>39.8</b>	<b>(83.8)</b>